
SCHEDULE

Date Day Time Opponent Home/
Away

Home

03/09/23 Thursday 5:45 PM ARKANSAS CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Home

03/10/23 Friday 5:45 PM COLUMBIA Home

03/13/23 Monday 5:45 PM VICTORY CHRISTIAN Home

03/31/23 Friday 5:45 PM NEW LIFE Home

04/06/23 Thursday 5:45 PM ARKANSAS CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Home

Away

03/17/23 Friday TBA TOURNAMENT @ TRINITY Away

03/18/23 Saturday TBA TOURNAMENT @ TRINITY Away

04/04/23 Tuesday TBA @ COLUMBIA Away

04/11/23 Tuesday TBA @ PARKERS CHAPEL Away

04/17/23 Monday TBA @ SOUTH WEST CHRISTIAN Away


